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Arabs

Date Show Website Email Telephone
05/03/16 SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/ cjogborne@btinternet.com 07783 709619
12/03/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW www.bspsareal7ltd.co.uk lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk 07793 626 722
12/03/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW www.bspsarea6.co.uk chrispmag@googlemail.com 01564 792925
25/03/16 B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW www.bsps.com info@bsps.com

10/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW www.bspsareada.co.uk

14/04/16 NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW www.northofenglandshows.co.uk info@team-hollings.co.uk 01254 812805
16/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com 01371 856200 / 01245 360425
23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW www.bspsareal4.co.uk

23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW www.bspsla.co.uk 0191 267 7956
23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW esbranyan@aol.com 01487 208098
23/04/16 Scottish Regional Group Arabian Horse Supporters Club

24/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW www.bspsarea5.com bspsarea5@hotmail.com 01476 870293
24/04/16 STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk 01278 683312
25/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk carol.masters1@btinternet.com 01726 850 712
30/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk

30/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW www.bspsarealb.com pam.prickettl@gmail.com 01539 567 881
01/05/16 AYR COUNTY SHOW www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/ lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk 0845 2011460
01/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW www.bspsarea2a.co.uk nmj.raine@gmail.com 07817 415493
08/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW www.bspsarea3b.co.uk beverlyfawkes@gmail.com 07469 874474
08/05/16 Royal Windsor Horse Show www.rwhs.co.uk info@hpower.co.uk 01753 860633
21/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW www.bspsareadb.co.uk the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com 01526 320080
22/05/16 BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show www.bspsareal3b.co.uk elizabethcrew@btinternet.com 07766 732619
28/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW www.bspsareall.com bethbeales@hotmail.com

28/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW www.bspsarea2b.com/

28/05/16 BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

30/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk 07977 436839
31/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW www.bspsarea3a.co.uk
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01/06/16 Royal Bath & West Show www.bathandwest.com sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk 01749 822209
04/06/16 Midland Counties Show www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk hilaryjhall@btinternet.com 01889 505584
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Cobs

Date Show Website Email Telephone
18/03/16 Ponies UK Winter Classic www.poniesuk.org info@poniesuk.org 01480 277120
19/03/16 BSPA Festival of Showing www.bspaonline.com bspashows@aol.com 01354 638226
02/04/16 High Horse Showing Society www.highhorseshowing.co.uk midlandequinepromotions@gmail.com 07949 005001
03/04/16 Brook Farm EC Showing Show www.brookfarmtc.co.uk showing@brookfarmtc.co.uk 01268 416549
05/04/16 South of England Spring Show www.seas.org.uk katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk 07860 595126
09/04/16 BSPS Scotland Spring Show www.bspsscotland.co.uk info@bspsscotland.co.uk 07900 101204
10/04/16 BSHA Northern Spring Show britishshowhorse.org framptonrise@gmail.com 01773 550816
14/04/16 NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW www.northofenglandshows.co.uk info@team-hollings.co.uk 01254 812805
16/04/16 BSHA Home Counties Show (inc. Grass Roots) www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
30/04/16 BSHA Southern Spring Show www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
02/05/16 North Somerset Show www.nsas.org.uk tim@nsas.org.ukW eb: 08456 342464
08/05/16 Royal Windsor Horse Show www.rwhs.co.uk info@hpower.co.uk 01753 860633
08/05/16 South Suffolk Agricultural Show www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk 01638 750879
21/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW www.bspsareadb.co.uk the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com 01526 320080
21/05/16 Hadleigh Show www.hadleighshow.co.uk secretary@hadleighshow.co.uk 07584 568055
21/05/16 The Fife Show www.fifeshow.com fifeshow05@yahoo.co.uk 01334 829184
22/05/16 BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show www.bspsareal3b.co.uk elizabethcrew@btinternet.com 07766 732619
28/05/16 Heathfield & District Agricultural Show www.heathfieldshow.org horsesecretary.has@gmail.com 07846 947758
28/05/16 Hertfordshire County Show www.hertsshow.com equine@hertsshow.com 01582 792626
30/05/16 Surrey County Show www.surreycountyshow.co.uk rebecca@surreycountyshow.co.uk 01483 890810
01/06/16 Royal Bath & West Show www.bathandwest.com sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk 01749 822209
01/06/16 Staffordshire County Show www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk hilaryjhall@btinternet.com 01889 505584
01/06/16 Suffolk County Show www.suffolkshow.co.uk liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk 01473 707115
04/06/16 Midland Counties Show www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk hilaryjhall@btinternet.com 01889 505584
05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110
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First Ridden

Date

05/03/16
25/03/16
05/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
14/05/16
19/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
01/06/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
South of England Spring Show

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
Royal Windsor Horse Show
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

Devon County Show

BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Hertfordshire County Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
Royal Bath & West Show

Staffordshire County Show

Suffolk County Show

Website

www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bsps.com

www.seas.org.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk

www.rwhs.co.uk

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
info@bsps.com
katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk
info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com

info@hpower.co.uk

www.nhottinghamshirecountyshow.co Jayne.olney@newarkshowground.com

www.devoncountyshow.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

www.hertsshow.com

equinel@dcshow.org
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

equine@hertsshow.com

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.bathandwest.com
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

www.suffolkshow.co.uk

sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk
hilaryjhall@btinternet.com

liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk

Telephone
07783 709619

07860 595126
01254 812805

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712

0845 2011460
07817 415493

07469 874474
01753 860633
01636 705796
01392 353708
07766 732619

01582 792626
07977 436839
01749 822209
01889 505584
01473 707115
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05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110
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Hacks

Date Show Website Email Telephone
18/03/16 Ponies UK Winter Classic www.poniesuk.org info@poniesuk.org 01480 277120
19/03/16 BSPA Festival of Showing www.bspaonline.com bspashows@aol.com 01354 638226
02/04/16 High Horse Showing Society www.highhorseshowing.co.uk midlandequinepromotions@gmail.com 07949 005001
03/04/16 Brook Farm EC Showing Show www.brookfarmtc.co.uk showing@brookfarmtc.co.uk 01268 416549
05/04/16 South of England Spring Show www.seas.org.uk katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk 07860 595126
09/04/16 BSPS Scotland Spring Show www.bspsscotland.co.uk info@bspsscotland.co.uk 07900 101204
10/04/16 BSHA Northern Spring Show britishshowhorse.org framptonrise@gmail.com 01773 550816
14/04/16 NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW www.northofenglandshows.co.uk info@team-hollings.co.uk 01254 812805
16/04/16 BSHA Home Counties Show (inc. Grass Roots) www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
30/04/16 BSHA Southern Spring Show www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
08/05/16 Royal Windsor Horse Show www.rwhs.co.uk info@hpower.co.uk 01753 860633
08/05/16 South Suffolk Agricultural Show www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk 01638 750879
21/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW www.bspsareadb.co.uk the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com 01526 320080
22/05/16 BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show www.bspsareal3b.co.uk elizabethcrew@btinternet.com 07766 732619
28/05/16 Hertfordshire County Show www.hertsshow.com equine@hertsshow.com 01582 792626
01/06/16 Royal Bath & West Show www.bathandwest.com sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk 01749 822209
01/06/16 Staffordshire County Show www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk hilaryjhall@btinternet.com 01889 505584
01/06/16 Suffolk County Show www.suffolkshow.co.uk liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk 01473 707115
04/06/16 Midland Counties Show www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk hilaryjhall@btinternet.com 01889 505584
05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110
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Heritage First Ridden

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
05/04/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
South of England Spring Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Website

www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com

www.seas.org.uk
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com

www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsareall.com

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com
info@bsps.com

katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.mastersl@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com

lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com
bethbeales@hotmail.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

07860 595126

01254 812805
01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098

01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460

01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619
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30/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16
01/06/16
05/06/16

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
Staffordshire County Show

Rutland County Show

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

hwww.npsarea29.co.uk
www.bspsarea3a.co.uk
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

hilaryjhall@btinternet.com

secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

07977 436839

01889 505584
01572 757110
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Heritage Lead Rein

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
05/04/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
South of England Spring Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Website

www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com

www.seas.org.uk
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com

www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsareall.com

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com
info@bsps.com

katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.mastersl@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com

lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com
bethbeales@hotmail.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

07860 595126

01254 812805
01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098

01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460

01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619
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30/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16
01/06/16
05/06/16

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
Staffordshire County Show

Rutland County Show

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

hwww.npsarea29.co.uk
www.bspsarea3a.co.uk
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

hilaryjhall@btinternet.com

secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

07977 436839

01889 505584
01572 757110
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Heritage Ridden

Date

12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16
01/06/16

Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Staffordshire County Show

Website
www.bspsareal7ltd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk

www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

hwww.npsarea29.co.uk
www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

Email
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com
bethbeales@hotmail.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

hilaryjhall@btinternet.com

Telephone
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01254 812805
01371 856200 / 01245 360425
01487 208098
01476 870293
01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493
07469 874474
01638 750879

01526 320080
07766 732619

01889 505584
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05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110

Page 12



RIHS Qualifying Shows 2016 | Facebook.com/whosqualified | www.whosqualified.co.uk

Hunter Weights
Date Show Website Email Telephone
30/04/16 BSHA Southern Spring Show www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
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Intermediate Show Hunter Pony

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
Royal Windsor Horse Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com

www.bspsareada.co.uk

www.northofenglandshows.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk
www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.rwhs.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
info@hpower.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925
01564 792925

01254 812805
0191 267 7956
01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

07469 874474
01753 860633

01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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Intermediate Show Riding Type

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
Royal Windsor Horse Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bsps.com

www.bspsareada.co.uk

www.northofenglandshows.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk
www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.rwhs.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
info@hpower.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/ishows.asp secretary@bspsareal0ltd.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone
07783 709619
07793 626 722

01254 812805
0191 267 7956
01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

07469 874474
01753 860633

01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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Intermediate Working Hunter Pony

Date

05/03/16
05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
30/05/16

Show
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B WINTER SHOW

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL
KIRKLEVINGTON SHOW

Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

Website

www.npsareal3.com
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7ltd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
rachelandcardi@yahoo.co.uk
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com
carol.mastersl@btinternet.com
pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com

elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.warringtonhorseshow.co.uk

staceymassey22@hotmail.co.uk

Telephone

01484 605258
07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01254 812805

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712
01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
07795 070736
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31/05/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
05/06/16

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
Royal Bath & West Show
Staffordshire County Show
Rutland County Show

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk
www.bathandwest.com
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk
hilaryjhall@btinternet.com
secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

01749 822209
01889 505584
01572 757110
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Ladies
Date Show Website Email Telephone
30/04/16 BSHA Southern Spring Show www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
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Lead Rein

Date Show Website Email Telephone
05/03/16 SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/ cjogborne@btinternet.com 07783 709619
25/03/16 B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW www.bsps.com info@bsps.com

05/04/16 South of England Spring Show www.seas.org.uk katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk 07860 595126
14/04/16 NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW www.northofenglandshows.co.uk info@team-hollings.co.uk 01254 812805
16/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com 01371 856200 / 01245 360425
23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW www.bspsareal4.co.uk

23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW www.bspsla.co.uk 0191 267 7956
23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW esbranyan@aol.com 01487 208098
24/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW www.bspsarea5.com bspsarea5@hotmail.com 01476 870293
25/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk carol.masters1@btinternet.com 01726 850 712
30/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk

01/05/16 AYR COUNTY SHOW www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/ lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk 0845 2011460
01/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW www.bspsarea2a.co.uk nmj.raine@gmail.com 07817 415493
01/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

08/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW www.bspsarea3b.co.uk beverlyfawkes@gmail.com 07469 874474
08/05/16 Royal Windsor Horse Show www.rwhs.co.uk info@hpower.co.uk 01753 860633
14/05/16 NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW www.nottinghamshirecountyshow.co Jayne.olney@newarkshowground.com 01636 705796
19/05/16 Devon County Show v“\;ww.devoncountyshow.co.uk equinel@dcshow.org 01392 353708
22/05/16 BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show www.bspsareal3b.co.uk elizabethcrew@btinternet.com 07766 732619
28/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW www.bspsareall.com bethbeales@hotmail.com

28/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW www.bspsarea2b.com/

28/05/16 HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

28/05/16 Hertfordshire County Show www.hertsshow.com equine@hertsshow.com 01582 792626
30/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk 07977 436839
01/06/16 Royal Bath & West Show www.bathandwest.com sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk 01749 822209
01/06/16 Staffordshire County Show www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk hilaryjhall@btinternet.com 01889 505584
01/06/16 Suffolk County Show www.suffolkshow.co.uk liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk 01473 707115
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05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110
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Lead Rein Hunter Type

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website

www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com
carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01254 812805
01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

07469 874474
01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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01/06/16 Royal Bath & West Show www.bathandwest.com sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk 01749 822209
05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110

Page 22



RIHS Qualifying Shows 2016 | Facebook.com/whosqualified | www.whosqualified.co.uk

Maxi

Date Show Website Email Telephone
02/04/16 High Horse Showing Society www.highhorseshowing.co.uk midlandequinepromotions@gmail.com 07949 005001
21/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW www.bspsareadb.co.uk the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com 01526 320080
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Nursery Stakes

Date

05/03/16
05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B WINTER SHOW

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL
KIRKLEVINGTON SHOW

Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website

www.npsareal3.com
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7ltd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
rachelandcardi@yahoo.co.uk
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com
carol.mastersl@btinternet.com
pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com

elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.warringtonhorseshow.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

staceymassey22@hotmail.co.uk

Telephone

01484 605258
07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01254 812805

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712
01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
07795 070736
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31/05/16 COTHI BRIDGE SHOW
05/06/16 Rutland County Show www.rutlandcountyshow.com secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com 01572 757110
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Pretty Polly Heritage First Ridden

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com

lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com

the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com

elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

hwww.npsarea29.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493
07469 874474

01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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Pretty Polly Heritage Lead Rein

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com

lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com

the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com

elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

hwww.npsarea29.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493
07469 874474

01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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Pretty Polly Heritage Ridden

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
STRETCHOLT BSPS SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.stretcholt-ec.co.uk
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com

bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com

elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

hwww.npsarea29.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01278 683312
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
07817 415493

07469 874474
01526 320080

07766 732619

07977 436839
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Pretty Polly Show Hunter Pony

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk

info@bsps.com

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone
07783 709619
07793 626 722

01371 856200 / 01245 360425
0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293

01726 850 712

01539 567 881
07817 415493

07469 874474
01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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Pretty Polly Show Pony

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
31/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

Website
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk

info@bsps.com

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com

carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/ishows.asp secretary@bspsareal0ltd.co.uk

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

Telephone
07783 709619
07793 626 722

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493
07469 874474

01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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Riding Horse

Date

18/03/16
19/03/16
02/04/16
03/04/16
05/04/16
09/04/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
30/04/16
02/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
04/06/16
05/06/16

Show

Ponies UK Winter Classic

BSPA Festival of Showing

High Horse Showing Society

Brook Farm EC Showing Show

South of England Spring Show

BSPS Scotland Spring Show

BSHA Northern Spring Show

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW
BSHA Home Counties Show (inc. Grass Roots)
BSHA Southern Spring Show

North Somerset Show

Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
The Fife Show

BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show
Heathfield & District Agricultural Show
Hertfordshire County Show

Surrey County Show

Royal Bath & West Show

Staffordshire County Show

Suffolk County Show

Midland Counties Show

Rutland County Show

Website

www.poniesuk.org
www.bspaonline.com
www.highhorseshowing.co.uk
www.brookfarmtc.co.uk
www.seas.org.uk
www.bspsscotland.co.uk
britishshowhorse.org
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.britishshowhorse.org
www.britishshowhorse.org
www.nsas.org.uk
www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.fifeshow.com
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.heathfieldshow.org
www.hertsshow.com
www.surreycountyshow.co.uk
www.bathandwest.com
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk
www.suffolkshow.co.uk
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

Email

info@poniesuk.org
bspashows@aol.com
midlandequinepromotions@gmail.com
showing@brookfarmtc.co.uk
katieiggulden@yahoo.co.uk
info@bspsscotland.co.uk
framptonrise@gmail.com
info@team-hollings.co.uk
admin@britishshowhorse.org
admin@britishshowhorse.org
tim@nsas.org.ukW eb:
info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
fifeshow05@yahoo.co.uk
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com
horsesecretary.has@gmail.com
equine@hertsshow.com
rebecca@surreycountyshow.co.uk
sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk
hilaryjhall@btinternet.com
liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk
hilaryjhall@btinternet.com

secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

Telephone

01480 277120
01354 638226
07949 005001
01268 416549
07860 595126
07900 101204
01773 550816
01254 812805
01462 437770
01462 437770
08456 342464
01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
01334 829184
07766 732619
07846 947758
01582 792626
01483 890810
01749 822209
01889 505584
01473 707115
01889 505584
01572 757110
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Show Hunter Pony

Date

05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16

Show

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW

Website

www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7Itd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.bspsarea3b.co.uk
www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk
www.bspsareall.com

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com
carol.masters1@btinternet.com

pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

beverlyfawkes@gmail.com
info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com
elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

bethbeales@hotmail.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsareal0ltd.co.uk

Telephone

07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01254 812805
01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712

01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

07469 874474
01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
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31/05/16
31/05/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
05/06/16

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
COTHI BRIDGE SHOW

Royal Bath & West Show

Suffolk County Show

Rutland County Show

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

www.bathandwest.com
www.suffolkshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk
liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk

secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

01749 822209
01473 707115
01572 757110
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Show Pony

Date Show Website Email Telephone
12/03/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW www.bspsareal7ltd.co.uk lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk 07793 626 722
12/03/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW www.bspsarea6.co.uk chrispmag@googlemail.com 01564 792925
25/03/16 B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW www.bsps.com info@bsps.com

10/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW www.bspsareada.co.uk

14/04/16 NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW www.northofenglandshows.co.uk info@team-hollings.co.uk 01254 812805
16/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com 01371 856200 / 01245 360425
23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW www.bspsareal4.co.uk

23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW www.bspsla.co.uk 0191 267 7956
23/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW esbranyan@aol.com 01487 208098
25/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk carol.masters1@btinternet.com 01726 850 712
30/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW www.bspsareal5altd.co.uk

30/04/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW www.bspsarealb.com pam.prickettl@gmail.com 01539 567 881
01/05/16 AYR COUNTY SHOW www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/ lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk 0845 2011460
01/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW www.bspsarea2a.co.uk nmj.raine@gmail.com 07817 415493
08/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW www.bspsarea3b.co.uk beverlyfawkes@gmail.com 07469 874474
08/05/16 Royal Windsor Horse Show www.rwhs.co.uk info@hpower.co.uk 01753 860633
08/05/16 South Suffolk Agricultural Show www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk 01638 750879
14/05/16 NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW www.hottinghamshirecountyshow.co Jayne.olney@newarkshowground.com 01636 705796
19/05/16 Devon County Show v“\;ww.devoncountyshow.co.uk equinel@dcshow.org 01392 353708
21/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW www.bspsareadb.co.uk the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com 01526 320080
28/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW www.bspsareall.com bethbeales@hotmail.com

28/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW www.bspsarea2b.com/

28/05/16 HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

28/05/16 Hertfordshire County Show www.hertsshow.com equine@hertsshow.com 01582 792626
30/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW www.bspsareal0ltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk 07977 436839
30/05/16 Surrey County Show www.surreycountyshow.co.uk rebecca@surreycountyshow.co.uk 01483 890810
31/05/16 B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW www.bspsarea3a.co.uk
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31/05/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
05/06/16

COTHI BRIDGE SHOW
Staffordshire County Show
Suffolk County Show
Rutland County Show

www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk
www.suffolkshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

hilaryjhall@btinternet.com
liz.payne@suffolkshow.co.uk

secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

01889 505584
01473 707115
01572 757110
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Small Hunter

Date Show Website Email Telephone

30/04/16 BSHA Southern Spring Show www.britishshowhorse.org admin@britishshowhorse.org 01462 437770
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Working Hunter Pony

Date

05/03/16
05/03/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
25/03/16
10/04/16
14/04/16
16/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
24/04/16
25/04/16
30/04/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
21/05/16
22/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
30/05/16
30/05/16

Show
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B WINTER SHOW

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW

NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 14 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1A -N.E. COUNTIES SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL
KIRKLEVINGTON SHOW

Royal Windsor Horse Show

South Suffolk Agricultural Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
BSPS Area 13B Devon & Somerset Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 10 SPRING COUNTRY SHOW
WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

Website

www.npsareal3.com
www.bspsarea9b.co.uk/
www.bspsareal7ltd.co.uk
www.bspsarea6.co.uk
www.bsps.com
www.bspsareada.co.uk
www.northofenglandshows.co.uk
www.bspsareal5ltd.co.uk
www.bspsareal4.co.uk

www.bspsla.co.uk

www.bspsarea5.com
www.bspsareal3altd.co.uk
www.bspsarealb.com
www.ayrcountyshow.co.uk/

www.bspsarea2a.co.uk

www.rwhs.co.uk
www.southsuffolkshow.co.uk
www.bspsareadb.co.uk
www.bspsareal3b.co.uk

www.bspsarea2b.com/

Email
rachelandcardi@yahoo.co.uk
cjogborne@btinternet.com
lynette@alphacontracts.co.uk
chrispmag@googlemail.com

info@bsps.com

info@team-hollings.co.uk

jsusanjohnsonpages@gmail.com

esbranyan@aol.com
bspsarea5@hotmail.com
carol.mastersl@btinternet.com
pam.prickettl@gmail.com
lorrainem@ayrcountyshow.co.uk

nmj.raine@gmail.com

info@hpower.co.uk
geoff@southsuffolkshow.co.uk
the2williamses@thewilliamses.plus.com

elizabethcrew@btinternet.com

www.bspsarealOltd.co.uk/shows.asp secretary@bspsarealOltd.co.uk

www.warringtonhorseshow.co.uk

staceymassey22@hotmail.co.uk

Telephone

01484 605258
07783 709619
07793 626 722
01564 792925

01254 812805

01371 856200 / 01245 360425

0191 267 7956
01487 208098
01476 870293
01726 850 712
01539 567 881
0845 2011460
07817 415493

01753 860633
01638 750879
01526 320080
07766 732619

07977 436839
07795 070736
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31/05/16
31/05/16
01/06/16
01/06/16
05/06/16

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
COTHI BRIDGE SHOW

Royal Bath & West Show
Staffordshire County Show
Rutland County Show

www.bspsarea3a.co.uk

www.bathandwest.com
www.midlandcountiesshow.co.uk

www.rutlandcountyshow.com

sarah.chick@bathandwest.co.uk
hilaryjhall@btinternet.com

secretary@rutlandcountyshow.com

01749 822209
01889 505584
01572 757110
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